In accordance with Section 11-7-30 of the 1976 South Carolina Code of Laws, we enclose for
your information a detailed listing of reports that have been released by or filed with the State Auditor
subsequent to our previous notice of audit reports completed and released.

Copies of the reports as set forth on the attached listing are available upon request.
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REPORTS RELEASED DURING THE MONTHS OF OCTOBER, NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER

AGENCY

South Carolina Jobs-Economic Development
Authority

South Carolina Local Government Investment Pool

Town of Timmonsville Municipal Court

South Carolina Resources Authority

South Carolina Conservation Bank
Town of Pelion Municipal Court
South Carolina State Education Assistance

Authority

Tobacco Settlement Revenue Management
Authority

South Carolina Budget and Control Board —
Employee Insurance Program

South Carolina Budget and Control Board —
Insurance Reserve Fund

South Carolina Department of Agriculture — Beef

Board

South Carolina Department of Agriculture — Soybean

Board

South Carolina Department of Agriculture — Pork

Board

TYPE OF REPORT

Financial Statements
Financial Statements

Agreed-Upon Procedures
with Management Letter

Financial Statements

Agreed-Upon Procedures
with Management Letter

Agreed-Upon Procedures

with Management Letter

Financial Statements

Financial Statements

Financial Statements

Financial Statements

Financial Statements
with Management Letter

Financial Statements
with Management Letter

Financial Statements

PERIOD END

06/30/12

06/30/12

05/31/11

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/11

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/12

AUDITOR

Brown CPA, LLC

The Hobbs Group, P.A.

Office of the State Auditor

The Hobbs Group, P.A.

Rogers Laban, PA

Office of the State Auditor

Derrick, Stubbs & Stith, L.L.P.

Office of the State Auditor

DelLoach & Williamson, L.L.P.

DelLoach & Williamson, L.L.P.

Rogers Laban, PA

Rogers Laban, PA

Rogers Laban, PA



AGENCY

Patriots Point Development Authority

South Carolina Second Injury Fund

South Carolina State Accident Fund

South Carolina Employment and Workforce
Unemployment Compensation Fund

South Carolina Transportation Infrastructure Bank

South Carolina Medical Malpractice Patients’

Compensation Fund

South Carolina Budget and Control Board — Retiree
Health Insurance Trust Fund

South Carolina Budget and Control Board — Long
Term Disability Insurance Trust Fund

South Carolina Retirement System Investment

Commission

South Carolina Department of Transportation

South Carolina State Housing Finance and

Development Authority

John de la Howe School

TYPE OF REPORT

Financial Statements
Financial Statements
Financial Statements
With Management Letter
Financial Statements

Financial Statements

Financial Statements

Financial Statements

Financial Statements

Agreed-Upon Procedures
with Management Letter

Financial Statements

Financial Statements

Agreed-Upon Procedures
with Management Letter

PERIOD END

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/11

06/30/12

06/30/12

06/30/11

REPORTS RELEASED DURING THE MONTHS OF OCTOBER, NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER

AUDITOR
Greene, Finney & Horton,

McDowell-Pearman, LLC

Rogers Laban, PA

Scott and Company, LLC

Scott and Company, LLC

The Hobbs Group, P.A.
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LLP

DeLoach & Williamson, L.L.P.

DeLoach & Williamson, L.L.P.

Office of the State Auditor

Scott and Company, LLC

WebsterRogers, LLP

Office of the State Auditor



REPORTS RELEASED DURING THE MONTHS OF OCTOBER, NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER

AGENCY

South Carolina Judicial Department

South Carolina Procurement Review Panel

South Carolina Attorney General’s Office

TYPE OF REPORT

Agreed-Upon Procedures
with Management Letter

Agreed-Upon Procedures
with Management Letter

Agreed-Upon Procedures
with Management Letter

PERIOD END

06/30/11

06/30/11

06/30/11

AUDITOR

Office of the State Auditor

Office of the State Auditor

Office of the State Auditor
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